
Teen  Facial (45-60min)
Purifying facial designed for teens up to 18 years, to deeply
cleanse and clear impurities.

Essentials Facial (60min)
A facial designed to target your skin’s unique need for either
hydration, deep cleansing, or anti-ageing, complete with a
relaxing massage and nourishing cream mask.

Alchemy Hydrating Facial (60min)
A tailored hydrating facial to calm irritation, ease dryness,
and restore comfort with personalised Skin Alchemy Serum,
soothing massage, and a replenishing mask.

Alchemy Deep Cleanse Facial (60min)
A tailored calming, clarifying facial with enzymatic
exfoliation, extractions, cooling mask, and Alchemy Serum
Concentrate to reduce inflammation, leaving skin clearer,
soothed, and refreshed.

Alchemy Pigment Facial (75min)
A targeted treatment for hyper pigmentation that soothes
inflammation, brightens complexion, with Alchemy Serum
Concentrate and alginate mask to leave skin calmer, clearer,
and radiantly even-toned.

Alchemy Age Prevent Facial (75-90min)
A rejuvenating facial infused with Skin Alchemy Concentrate
and age-defying peptides, combined with a lifting massage
and antioxidant-rich mask to boost radiance and restore
vitality.

Back Purifying Treatment (60min)
Back purifying treatment targeting breakouts.

R500

R600

R750

R840

R850

R920

R600

LAMELLE FACIALS

Deep Cleanse Enhanced Facial (60min)
A deep cleansing and pore refining facial that revives
congested, stressed, and overworked skin, with hydrating
and soothing restorative foam mask.

Skin Booster Peel & Facial (60min)
Alpha or Beta Hydroxy Acids to reduce fine lines, refine pores,
stimulate collagen production, and hydrate the skin.

Collagen Booster Facial (75min)
Refreshes, hydrates and revitalises with high concentration of
hyaluronic acid and collagens, leaving skin firm and supple.
Suitable for dryness, sensitivity, sun damaged, ageing, and
mature skin.

R790

R800

R950

Every facial includes a skin analysis, deep cleanse, exfoliation,
massage, mask, hydration, and SPF protection.

MY SKIN SPA FACIALS

QMS MEDICOSMETICS FACIALS

Express Facial (45min)
Perfect for those on-the-go or an introduction to QMS, to
achieve a healthy, radiant skin in minimal time. Suitable all
ages, infused with skin-loving ingredients to refresh, hydrate,
and revive your natural glow. 

Deep Pore Cleanse Facial (60min)
An intensive deep pore cleansing and refining facial
designed to purify, balance, hydrate, and refresh the skin.
Ideal for all ages and skin types.

Activator Facial (60min)
A hydrating, energizing and collagen rebalancing facial for a
refreshed glow. Ideal for special occasions, dehydrated,
devitalised, tired, and jet lagged skin. 

Sensitive Skin Repair Facial (60min)
A soothing and repairing facial for sensitivity, redness,
congested and problematic skin.

Urban Repair Facial (60min)
A deep pore decongesting treatment to detox damaging
pollutants from skin, repair, regenerate, and restore skin
wellness. All skin types and ages, particularly if living in an
urban environment.

Men’s Purifying Facial (60min)
Styled specifically for men of all ages to eliminate impurities,
hydrate, refine pores, and restore vitality.

Pregnancy Facial (60min)
A skin nurturing facial designed for all stages of pregnancy,
delivering intense hydration and skin-loving care. Includes a
calming massage of the arms, neck, and shoulders to ease
tension, boost circulation, and promote deep relaxation.

Collagen Renewal Facial (90min)
Featuring 70% natural soluble collagens, an intensive
treatment targets loss of elasticity, volume, fine lines, and
wrinkles. Plaster modelage mask, to deeply hydrate and
restore. Ideal for dry, sensitive, ageing, mature, and sun-
damaged skin.

Neotissue Dermie Facial (90min)
A collagen regenerative and skin strengthening facial
targeting loss of elasticity and improving tonicity, with lift and
contour massage, Ideal for ageing, mature, and sun
damaged skin. Not for sensitive skin. 

R600

R690

R720

R800

R890

R900

R900

R980

R1250

HYDRA FACIALS

Hydra Glow (60min)
A skin replenishing treatment that deeply cleanses,
exfoliates, hydrates, brightens, minimizes pores, and
oxygenates for a fresh, smooth, and radiant glow.

Hydra Repair (60min)
A soothing and repairing treatment to hydrate, improve
dullness, signs of ageing, and oxygenate the skin. 

Hydra Purify (60min)
Deeply cleanse, hydrate, balance, oxygenate, and boost
circulation for smooth, refreshed, and glowing skin.

Hydra Anti-Age  (60min)
An age defying treatment to increase skin elasticity,
brighten, fade pigmentation spots, boost skin metabolism,
and restore a radiant, youthful glow.

Hydra Renewal (60min)
A cell activating treatment to boost cell turnover, smooth
fine lines and wrinkles, restore hydration, and leave skin
plump, radiant, and youthful.

Hydra Balance (60min)
A purifying and hydrating treatment to deeply cleanse,
restore moisture, and regulate oil production for a refreshed
and balanced complexion.

Hydra Rejuvenation (90min)
A  treatment to brighten, hydrate, even skin tone, smooth,
plump, oxygenate, and stimulate collagen regeneration,
restoring a healthy, youthful, and radiant glow.

R700

R700

R700

R800

R800

R900

R1250



FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

EyeLash Tint
EyeBrow Tint
Lash & Brow Tint
Brow Tint & Wax
Lamelle Growth Factor Mask
QMS Active Hydrate
LED Photo Therapy Age / Acne
Oxygen Boost
Healthy Glow Massage
Sculpt & Define Massage
Lymph Drainage Massage
Lift & Contour Massage

R120
R100
R200
R180
R190

R200
R200
R250
R200
R250
R250
R250

15min
15min

30min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min

Lacti-Firm Peel 30/10
A rejuvenating lactic acid treatment designed to prevent signs
of ageing while deeply hydrating, plumping, and smoothing the
skin for a radiant, healthy glow.
Lacti-Firm Peel Express
Lacti-Firm Peel Alchemy Concentrate Serum and Mask 

Alpha Peel 20
A glycolic acid treatment designed to target fine lines, uneven
pigmentation, and rough texture, while boosting skin elasticity
for a smoother, more radiant complexion.
Alpha Peel Express
Alpha Peel Alchemy Concentrate Serum and Mask

Beta Plus Peel 15%
A salicylic acid treatment specially formulated to clear
congestion, calm inflammation, and help prevent future
breakouts for clearer, healthier skin.
Beta Plus Peel Express
Beta Plus Peel Alchemy Concentrate Serum and Mask

R660
R760

R610
R710

R520
R620

LAMELLE CHEMICAL PEELS

NANO NEEDLING

Nano Facial & Cream Mask
Nano Facial & Alginate Mask
Nano Facial  & Growth Factor Mask
Nano Facial & Alchemy Concentrate
Nano Facial & Oxygen Infusion
Nano Facial & Collagen Infuse
Add On Nano Neck

R950
R1000
R1100
R1200
R1200
R1300
R250

R1300
R1550
R1800

R4500
R1250
R1250
R1100
R800
R350
R300
R480
R540

Anti-Age Face
Anti-Age Face & Neck
Anti-Age Face, Neck, & Decollete
Anti-Age with SCCM-e
Face Pigment
Face Scarring
Hair Loss
Both Hands
Eye Area
Mouth Area
Neck
Decollete
Enquire Other Areas

MICRO NEEDLING

60min
60min
60min
60min
60min
60min
30min

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Face
Face
Neck
Cheek
Upper Lip
Sideburn
Chin

Body
Full Arm
Three Quarter Arm
Half Arm
Underarm
Full Chest
Half Chest
Shoulder
Stomach
Belly Button Path
Full Back
Half Back 
Full Leg
Three Quarter Leg
Half Leg

Bikini
Bikini Side
Bikini Side & Top
Brazilian Strip
Brazilian Strip Extended
Hollywood
Hollywood Extended
Extended Area Only
Buttocks

COMBOS
Underarm & Bikini Side
Underarm & Brazilian Strip
Underarm & Hollywood

R750
R500
R550
R220
R280
R250

R1100
R900
R550
R500

R1000
R500
R550
R700
R330

R1250
R625

R1400
R1200
R1000

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

R750
R400
R420
R200
R200
R200

R950
R700
R450
R350
R900
R400
R400
R600
R280
R1100
R550

R1000
R850
R700

R550
R650
R850
R950

R1050
R1150
R550
R650

R810
R1080
R1260

30min
15min
15min
15min
15min
15min

30min
30min
15min
15min

30 min
15min

30min
30min
15min

45min
30min
60min
45min
30min

30min
30min
40min
40min
45min
45min
20min
30min

30min
30min
60min

WOMEN MEN

Nano Needling enhances ingredient penetration without
compromising skin barrier. Choose options from Skin Rejuvenation
Solution, Alchemy Activation Plasma Concentrate or Collagen
Infusion. 

Micro Needling a collagen-inducing treatment for dermal skin repair
and rejuvenation. Choose options from Skin Rejuvenation Solution,
Alchemy Activation Plasma Concentrate or Collagen Infusion. 

30min
45min

30min
45min

30min
60min

Free Consultation & Patch Test for Hair Removal Treatments
TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Please arrive 10 minutes prior to appointment.
3 hour notice is required for cancellations or rescheduling.
Late arrivals treatment time will be adjusted accordingly.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Right of admission reserved.

Gift Vouchers Available

HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES
4 Sessions 15% Off
6 Sessions 20% Off
8 Sessions 25% Off

WAXING ON REQUEST


