



MY SKIN SPA FACIALS

Every facial includes a skin analysis, deep cleanse, exfoliation, massage, mask, hydration, and SPF protection.

Deep Cleanse Enhanced Facial (60min)

R790

A deep cleansing and pore refining facial that revives congested, stressed, and overworked skin, with hydrating and soothing restorative foam mask.

Skin Booster Peel & Facial (60min)

R800

Alpha or Beta Hydroxy Acids to reduce fine lines, refine pores, stimulate collagen production, and hydrate the skin.

Collagen Booster Facial (75min)

R950

Refreshes, hydrates and revitalises with high concentration of hyaluronic acid and collagens, leaving skin firm and supple. Suitable for dryness, sensitivity, sun damaged, ageing, and mature skin.

OMS MEDICOSMETICS FACIALS

Express Facial (45min)

R600

Perfect for those on-the-go or an introduction to QMS, to achieve a healthy, radiant skin in minimal time. Suitable all ages, infused with skin-loving ingredients to refresh, hydrate, and revive your natural glow.

Deep Pore Cleanse Facial (60min)

R690

An intensive deep pore cleansing and refining facial designed to purify, balance, hydrate, and refresh the skin. Ideal for all ages and skin types.

Activator Facial (60min)

R720

A hydrating, energizing and collagen rebalancing facial for a refreshed glow. Ideal for special occasions, dehydrated, devitalised, tired, and jet lagged skin.

Sensitive Skin Repair Facial (60min)

R800

A soothing and repairing facial for sensitivity, redness, congested and problematic skin.

Urban Repair Facial (60min)

R890

A deep pore decongesting treatment to detox damaging pollutants from skin, repair, regenerate, and restore skin wellness. All skin types and ages, particularly if living in an urban environment.

Men's Purifying Facial (60min)

Styled specifically for men of all ages to eliminate impurities,

hydrate, refine pores, and restore vitality.

R900

R900

R980

Pregnancy Facial (60min)

A skin nurturing facial designed for all stages of pregnancy, delivering intense hydration and skin-loving care. Includes a calming massage of the arms, neck, and shoulders to ease tension, boost circulation, and promote deep relaxation.

Collagen Renewal Facial (90min)

Featuring 70% natural soluble collagens, an intensive

treatment targets loss of elasticity, volume, fine lines, and wrinkles. Plaster modelage mask, to deeply hydrate and restore. Ideal for dry, sensitive, ageing, mature, and sundamaged skin.

Neotissue Dermie Facial (90min)

R1250

LAMELLE FACIALS

Teen Facial (45-60min)

R500

Purifying facial designed for teens up to 18 years, to deeply cleanse and clear impurities.

Essentials Facial (60min)

R600

A facial designed to target your skin's unique need for either hydration, deep cleansing, or anti-ageing, complete with a relaxing massage and nourishing cream mask.

Alchemy Hydrating Facial (60min)

R750

A tailored hydrating facial to calm irritation, ease dryness, and restore comfort with personalised Skin Alchemy Serum, soothing massage, and a replenishing mask.

Alchemy Deep Cleanse Facial (60min)

R840

A tailored calming, clarifying facial with enzymatic exfoliation, extractions, cooling mask, and Alchemy Serum Concentrate to reduce inflammation, leaving skin clearer, soothed, and refreshed.

Alchemy Pigment Facial (75min)

A targeted treatment for hyper pigmentation that soothes inflammation, brightens complexion, with Alchemy Serum Concentrate and alginate mask to leave skin calmer, clearer, and radiantly even-toned.

Alchemy Age Prevent Facial (75-90min)

R920

A rejuvenating facial infused with Skin Alchemy Concentrate and age-defying peptides, combined with a lifting massage and antioxidant-rich mask to boost radiance and restore vitality.

Back Purifying Treatment (60min)

R600

Back purifying treatment targeting breakouts.

HYDRA FACIALS

Hydra Glow (60min)

R700

A skin replenishing treatment that deeply cleanses, exfoliates, hydrates, brightens, minimizes pores, and oxygenates for a fresh, smooth, and radiant glow.

Hydra Repair (60min)

R700

A soothing and repairing treatment to hydrate, improve dullness, signs of ageing, and oxygenate the skin.

Hydra Purify (60min)

R700

Deeply cleanse, hydrate, balance, oxygenate, and boost circulation for smooth, refreshed, and glowing skin.

Hydra Anti-Age (60min)

R800

An age defying treatment to increase skin elasticity, brighten, fade pigmentation spots, boost skin metabolism, and restore a radiant, youthful glow.

Hydra Renewal (60min)

R800

A cell activating treatment to boost cell turnover, smooth fine lines and wrinkles, restore hydration, and leave skin plump, radiant, and youthful.

Hydra Balance (60min)

R900

A purifying and hydrating treatment to deeply cleanse, restore moisture, and regulate oil production for a refreshed and balanced complexion.

Hydra Rejuvenation (90min)

R1250

A treatment to brighten, hydrate, even skin tone, smooth, plump, oxygenate, and stimulate collagen regeneration, restoring a healthy, youthful, and radiant glow.

A collagen regenerative and skin strengthening facial targeting loss of elasticity and improving tonicity, with lift and contour massage, Ideal for ageing, mature, and sun damaged skin. Not for sensitive skin.



FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

EyeLash Tint	15min	R120
EyeBrow Tint	15min	R100
Lash & Brow Tint	30min	R200
Brow Tint & Wax	15min	R180
Lamelle Growth Factor Mask	15min	R190
QMS Active Hydrate	15min	R200
LED Photo Therapy Age / Acne	15min	R200
Oxygen Boost	15min	R250
Healthy Glow Massage	15min	R200
Sculpt & Define Massage	15min	R250
Lymph Drainage Massage	15min	R250
Lift & Contour Massage	15min	R250

LAMELLE CHEMICAL PEELS

Lacti-Firm Peel 30/10

A rejuvenating lactic acid treatment designed to prevent signs of ageing while deeply hydrating, plumping, and smoothing the skin for a radiant, healthy glow.

Lacti-Firm Peel Express		30min	R660
Lacti-Firm Peel Alchem	y Concentrate Serum and Mask	45min	R760

Alpha Peel 20

A glycolic acid treatment designed to target fine lines, uneven pigmentation, and rough texture, while boosting skin elasticity for a smoother, more radiant complexion.

Alpha Peel Express	30min	R610
Alpha Peel Alchemy Concentrate Serum and Mask	45min	R710

Beta Plus Peel 15%

A salicylic acid treatment specially formulated to clear congestion, calm inflammation, and help prevent future breakouts for clearer, healthier skin.

Beta Plus Peel Express	30min	R520
Beta Plus Peel Alchemy Concentrate Serum and Mask	60min	R620

NANO NEEDLING

Nano Needling enhances ingredient penetration without compromising skin barrier. Choose options from Skin Rejuvenation Solution, Alchemy Activation Plasma Concentrate or Collagen Infusion.

Nano Facial & Cream Mask	60min	R950
Nano Facial & Alginate Mask	60min	R1000
Nano Facial & Growth Factor Mask	60min	R1100
Nano Facial & Alchemy Concentrate	60min	R1200
Nano Facial & Oxygen Infusion	60min	R1200
Nano Facial & Collagen Infuse	60min	R1300
Add On Nano Neck	30min	R250

WAXING ON REQUEST

MICRO NEEDLING

Micro Needling a collagen-inducing treatment for dermal skin repair and rejuvenation. Choose options from Skin Rejuvenation Solution, Alchemy Activation Plasma Concentrate or Collagen Infusion.

Anti-Age Face	R1300
Anti-Age Face & Neck	R1550
Anti-Age Face, Neck, & Decollete	R1800
Anti-Age with SCCM-e	R4500
Face Pigment	R1250
Face Scarring	R1250
Hair Loss	R1100
Both Hands	R800
Eye Area	R350
Mouth Area	R300
Neck	R480
Decollete	R540
Enquire Other Areas	

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Face Face Neck Cheek Upper Lip Sideburn Chin	30min 15min 15min 15min 15min	WOMEN R750 R400 R420 R200 R200 R200	MEN R750 R500 R550 R220 R280 R250
Body Full Arm Three Quarter Arm Half Arm Underarm Full Chest Half Chest Shoulder Stomach Belly Button Path Full Back Half Back Full Leg Three Quarter Leg Half Leg	30min 30min 15min 15min 30 min 15min 30min 15min 45min 30min 45min 30min	R950 R700 R450 R350 R900 R400 R400 R600 R280 R1100 R550 R1000 R850 R700	R1100 R900 R550 R500 R1000 R500 R700 R330 R1250 R625 R1400 R1200 R1000
Bikini Bikini Side Bikini Side & Top Brazilian Strip Brazilian Strip Extended Hollywood Hollywood Extended Extended Area Only Buttocks	30min 30min 40min 40min 45min 45min 20min 30min	R550 R650 R850 R950 R1050 R1150 R550 R650	- - - - -
COMBOS Underarm & Bikini Side Underarm & Brazilian Strip Underarm & Hollywood	30min 30min 60min	R810 R1080 R1260	-

Free Consultation & Patch Test for Hair Removal Treatments

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Please arrive 10 minutes prior to appointment.

3 hour notice is required for cancellations or rescheduling.

Late arrivals treatment time will be adjusted accordingly.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Right of admission reserved.

Gift Vouchers Available

HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES

4 Sessions 15% Off 6 Sessions 20% Off 8 Sessions 25% Off